
6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RA056 Northside Hubs Code RVA Summer RG AM

Bus:056-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:8:35 am
End Time:8:50 am
Total Time:14:31
Distance:6.09 mi.

3817 Chamberlayne Av
8:35 amSTART Ginter Park Elementary(1)

3101 Fendall Av
8:39 am(stop) Barack Obama Elementary(2)

436 Calhoun St
8:44 am(stop) Calhoun Community Ctr Hub(3)

8:50 amDEST RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(4)



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RP056 Northside Hubs Code RVA Summer RG PM

Bus:056-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:2:55 pm
End Time:3:15 pm
Total Time:20:15
Distance:6.26 mi.

2:55 pmARRIVE RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St 
3:00 pmORIGIN RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(1)

436 Calhoun St
3:06 pm(stop) Calhoun Community Ctr Hub(2)

3101 Fendall Av
3:10 pmSTOP Barack Obama Elementary(3)

3817 Chamberlayne Av
3:15 pmEND Ginter Park Elementary



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RA096 Westend Hubs Code RVA Summer RG AM

Bus:096- NORTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:8:29 am
End Time:8:50 am
Total Time:20:52
Distance:8.52 mi.

8:29 amSTART TJ (Thomas Jefferson) High(1)

211 WestMoreland AVe
8:31 am(stop) Munford Elementary(2)

8:35 am(stop) Ellwood Ave@Belmont Ave @ Belmont Library [N](3)

3021 Maplewood Ave
8:37 am(stop) Cary Elementary(4)

1101 Dance St
8:41 am(stop) Clark Springs Elementary(5)

1110 West Leigh St
8:45 am(stop) Carver Elementary(6)

8:50 amDEST RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(7)



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RP096 Westend Hubs Code RVA Summer RG PM

Bus:096- NORTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:2:55 pm
End Time:3:37 pm
Total Time:42:38
Distance:9.60 mi.

2:55 pmARRIVE RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St 
3:00 pmORIGIN RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(1)

1110 West Leigh St
3:03 pmSTOP Carver Elementary(2)

1101 Dance St
3:15 pm(stop) Clark Springs Elementary(3)

3021 Maplewood Ave
3:22 pm(stop) Cary Elementary(4)

211 WestMoreland AVe
3:26 pm(stop) Munford Elementary(5)

3:29 pmEND TJ (Thomas Jefferson) High(6)



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RA278 Southside Hubs Code RVA Summer RG AM

Bus:278-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:7:56 am
End Time:8:50 am
Total Time:53:03
Distance:22.77 mi.

1745 Catalina Dr
7:56 amSTART Cardinal Elementary(1)

1301 Whitehead Rd
8:04 am(stop) Reid Elementary(354)(2)

(on street not bus loop)
8:11 am(stop) River City Hub@ 6300 Hull Street Rd [N](3)

5146 Snead Rd
8:14 am(stop) Francis Elem (355)(4)

3400 Hopkins Rd
8:25 am(stop) Boushall Middle(5)

2717 Alexander Ave
8:33 am(stop) Summer Hill Elementry(6)

2409 Webber Ave
8:37 am(stop) Oak Grove-Bellemeade Elementary(7)

E 16th St@Everett St
8:40 am(stop) Blackwell Hub [S](8)

8:50 amDEST RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(9)



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RP278 Southside Hubs Code RVA Summer RG PM

Bus:278-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:3:00 pm
End Time:3:47 pm
Total Time:47:19
Distance:18.75 mi.

3:00 pmORIGIN RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(1)

E 16th St@Everett St
3:09 pmSTOP Blackwell Hub [W](2)

2409 Webber Ave
3:13 pm(stop) Oak Grove-Bellemeade Elementary(3)

2916 Jefferson Davis Hwy
3:15 pm(stop) Big Apple Supermarket Hub Stop(4)

3400 Hopkins Rd
3:21 pm(stop) Boushall Middle(5)

4615 Ferguson Lane
3:25 pmSTOP Broad Rock Elementary(6)

5146 Snead Rd
3:29 pm(stop) Francis Elem (355)(7)

(on street not bus loop)
3:32 pm(stop) River City Hub@ 6300 Hull Street Rd [E](8)

1301 Whitehead Rd
3:39 pm(stop) Reid Elementary(354)(9)

1745 Catalina Dr
3:47 pmEND Cardinal Elementary(10)



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RA307 Church Hill/ Fulton Hubs Code RVA Summer RG AM

Bus:307-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:8:25 am
End Time:8:50 am
Total Time:24:35
Distance:7.75 mi.

Salem St @ Williamsburg Rd
8:25 amSTART Neighborhood Resource Cntr(1)

Admiral Gravely Blvd @ Hobbs Ln
8:32 am(stop) Mt Calcary Baptist Church Hub(2)

3000 East Marshall St
8:35 am(stop) Chimborazo Elementary(3)

1000 Mosby St
8:40 am(stop) MLK Middle(4)

8:50 amDEST RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(5)



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RP307 Church Hill/ Fulton Hubs Code RVA Summer RG PM

Bus:307-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:3:00 pm
End Time:3:22 pm
Total Time:22:15
Distance:8.06 mi.

3:00 pmORIGIN RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(1)

119 W Leigh St
3:04 pm(stop) Richmond Alternative School (RAS)(2)

1000 Mosby St
3:11 pm(stop) MLK Middle(3)

3000 East Marshall St
3:16 pm(stop) Chimborazo Elementary(4)

Admiral Gravely Blvd @ Hobbs Ln
3:19 pm(stop) Mt Calcary Baptist Church Hub(5)

Salem St @ Williamsburg Rd
3:21 pmEND Neighborhood Resource Cntr(6)



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RA358 Southside Hubs Code RVA Summer RG AM

Bus:358-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:8:02 am
End Time:8:50 am
Total Time:47:05
Distance:20.66 mi.

3701 Garden Rd
8:02 amSTART Fisher Elementary(1)

3333 Cheverly Rd
8:10 am(stop) Southampton Elementary(2)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:14 am(stop) Huguenot High(3)

1211 Jahnke Rd
8:22 am(stop) Westover Hills Elementary(4)

Jahnke Rd@Forest View School Dr
8:24 am(stop) Redd Elem Hub Stop [N](5)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:26 am(stop) Brown Middle(6)

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
8:30 am(stop) Miles Jones Elementary (345)(7)

6255 Old Warwick Rd
8:32 am(stop) Southside Community Cntr Hub(8)

E 32nd St @ McRand St
8:38 am(stop) Swansboro Hub [W](9)

8:50 amDEST RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(10)



6/6/2023 9:15:53 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 826RP358 Southside Hubs Code RVA Summer RG PM

Bus:358-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:826

Anchor Name:RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St Start Time:3:00 pm
End Time:3:58 pm
Total Time:58:00
Distance:25.18 mi.

3:00 pmORIGIN RVA Regional high@2601 Durham St(1)

3333 Cheverly Rd
3:14 pm(stop) Southampton Elementary(2)

1211 Jahnke Rd
3:37 pm(stop) Westover Hills Elementary(3)

Jahnke Rd@Forest View School Dr
3:39 pmSTOP Redd Elem Hub Stop [N](4)

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:45 pm(stop) Brown Middle(5)

200 Beaufont Hills Dr
3:50 pm(stop) Miles Jones Elementary (345)(6)

6255 Old Warwick Rd
3:52 pm(stop) Southside Community Cntr Hub(7)

E 32nd St @ McRand St
3:58 pmEND Swansboro Hub [NE](8)


